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I am happy to come to school 232 79% 59 20% 2 1% 0% 0%
I learn alot in lessons 244 83% 45 15% 4 1% 0% 0%
The school helps me to do as well as | can 275 94% 17 6% 1 0% 0% 0%
I know how well | am doing at school 242 83% 48 16% 3 1% 0% 0%
Adults in schools explain to me how to improve my work. 271 92% 21 7% 1 0% 0% 0%
Teaching at this school is good 281 96% 12 4% 0 0% 0% 0%
Teaching at this school helps me develop skills in communication, reading, writing and mathematics 276 94% 17 6% 0 0% 0% 0%
Behaviour is good in my school 190 65% 101 34% 2 1% 0% 0%
Behaviour is good in lessons 211 72% 80 27% 2 1% 0% 0%
The school deals with all types of bullying very well 270 92% 19 6% 4 1% 0% 0%
| feel safe when | am in school 277 95% 15 5% 1 0% 0% 0%
Teachers are interested in my views 254 87% 36 12% 3 1% 0% 0%
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